
Faculty of Agriculture
B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture Supplementary Exam, Semester - 2, Winter 2025-26

Agriculture

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

03-11-2025 Monday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 20102152 Fundamentals of Genetics Theory

03-11-2025 Monday 02:00 PM 04:30 PM 150 20110152 Agricultural Microbiology Theory

04-11-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 20103151 Soil and Water Conservation Engineering Theory

04-11-2025 Tuesday 02:00 PM 04:30 PM 150 20110153 Fundamentals of Crop Physiology Theory

05-11-2025 Wednesday 02:00 PM 04:30 PM 150 20107152 Fundamentals of Plant Pathology Theory

06-11-2025 Thursday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 20104151 Fundamentals of Entomology Theory

06-11-2025 Thursday 02:00 PM 04:30 PM 150 20109152 Fundamentals of Agricultural Extension 
Education Theory

10-11-2025 Monday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 120 20100117 Personality Development Theory

11-11-2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 120 20100118 Environmental Studies and Disaster 
Management Theory

12-11-2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 120 20100119 Soil Fertility Management Theory

13-11-2025 Thursday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 120 20100120 Fundamentals of Entomology Theory

14-11-2025 Friday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 120 20100121 Livestock and Poultry Management Theory

17-11-2025 Monday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 120 20100122 Fundamentals of Plant Pathology Theory
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